
# School Name (State)
1 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 11 10 36 25 26 28 33 17 9 13 23 18 22 1 28 24 20 13 34 17 10 4 3 3 11 41 416 16
2 Copley Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 15 32 12 12 13 33 15 11 2 37 21 21 20 18 5 5 38 29 21 28 17 9 21 15 24 41 433 18
3 Orville M.S. (OH) 27 17 23 34 31 13 22 28 17 21 12 11 26 6 19 9 27 19 22 15 27 20 4 11 2 16 433 17
4 Revere M.S. (OH) 24 21 20 18 33 5 23 34 22 18 33 19 23 24 29 35 19 11 30 18 20 12 33 4 22 8 502 25
5 Solon M.S. (OH) 1 2 2 3 4 2 1 7 19 2 1 1 1 11 6 23 1 3 8 1 1 3 2 41 1 6 86 1
6 Chardon M.S. (OH) 5 14 4 6 1 11 9 3 6 9 2 16 3 3 9 6 7 10 1 2 18 7 5 41 13 14 151 3
7 Memorial M.S. (OH) 6 5 5 10 5 12 5 6 1 20 10 3 8 5 1 34 6 9 3 8 6 1 6 5 4 13 174 4
8 Kenston M.S. (OH) 19 24 18 16 21 15 7 4 20 31 7 12 13 14 16 26 8 7 5 14 15 17 31 24 10 11 340 10
9 Shore M.S. (OH) 8 4 3 8 24 29 8 9 15 25 15 28 5 9 10 15 9 15 2 5 5 18 26 14 3 41 280 9
10 Ridge M.S. (OH) 26 6 1 27 19 9 24 41 7 27 16 27 25 4 20 28 13 18 18 6 16 5 16 2 12 1 392 14
11 Shaker M.S. (OH) 17 33 6 11 16 27 10 13 31 23 30 7 11 28 39 36 25 21 23 13 29 32 13 6 19 10 463 20
12 Watts M.S. (OH) 14 19 16 2 11 7 4 8 27 8 4 22 9 20 4 10 10 6 10 25 3 29 11 18 15 12 252 7
13 Magsig M.S. (OH) 3 18 7 1 2 1 6 2 12 1 5 2 4 12 2 8 2 1 11 4 2 13 12 1 9 9 119 2
14 Northmont M.S. (OH) 35 15 9 19 30 6 30 18 13 19 39 17 15 16 18 4 29 33 26 27 12 8 32 21 14 3 457 19
15 West Liberty Salem M.S. (OH) 25 1 38 38 23 32 21 35 29 26 11 31 16 13 3 29 18 16 32 35 19 14 20 7 16 41 496 23
16 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 2 23 14 20 8 20 16 23 4 14 8 8 10 10 7 3 3 12 13 10 22 6 15 23 5 18 267 8
17 Ottawa Hills J.H. (OH) 13 16 25 32 17 31 31 30 28 16 9 9 24 35 23 19 11 17 37 26 23 33 8 41 41 41 485 22
18 Shawnee M.S. (OH) 37 38 15 21 32 23 26 37 32 39 37 26 29 34 26 39 22 22 28 30 38 21 28 12 18 15 648 35
19 Montpelier M.S. (OH) 22 29 33 24 25 34 34 16 25 17 34 24 30 19 25 21 37 37 27 36 30 24 23 41 25 19 601 30
20 Paulding M.S. (OH) 36 27 19 17 37 16 35 21 34 28 35 34 21 30 30 37 28 25 16 34 32 38 7 9 26 41 603 32
21 Springfield M.S. (OH) 18 39 24 40 18 19 13 20 30 32 24 6 33 29 22 7 34 38 25 22 40 11 38 41 41 41 552 28
22 McCord J.H. (OH) 30 11 30 29 28 25 14 22 33 30 14 25 12 27 15 27 21 36 7 29 11 30 29 19 29 7 502 26
23 Grandview Heights M.S. (OH) 12 7 8 33 6 17 2 15 8 10 6 14 14 7 8 11 12 5 6 9 7 2 1 41 41 41 212 6
24 Immaculate Conception (OH) 9 22 40 7 15 22 18 12 11 12 38 13 19 8 24 2 24 23 9 23 14 19 17 13 41 41 390 13
25 New Albany M.S. (OH) 10 8 17 13 29 18 28 19 21 22 18 5 32 32 38 25 14 34 29 12 35 25 35 10 7 4 498 24
26 Columbus Academy (OH) 21 37 13 15 9 3 27 14 35 24 13 35 31 25 35 40 26 26 20 21 24 37 9 41 20 41 505 27
27 Claggett M.S. (OH) 23 12 35 26 10 10 19 10 5 6 31 30 18 36 21 16 15 8 12 19 31 10 10 16 8 2 408 15
28 Rocky River M.S. (OH) 33 26 34 31 12 36 29 25 37 15 19 23 39 17 36 33 31 24 31 24 13 31 40 41 41 41 602 31
29 A. I. Root M.S. (OH) 38 3 27 30 34 26 11 31 24 38 29 37 38 21 11 38 33 32 15 31 36 16 36 41 41 5 611 33
30 Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 4 9 28 4 3 14 3 1 3 5 3 15 2 2 13 1 5 2 17 3 4 27 27 22 6 41 192 5
31 Ross M.S. (OH) 28 20 26 39 27 24 20 26 38 35 17 29 35 37 27 13 30 40 39 33 25 39 18 41 41 41 627 34
32 Mason M.S. (OH) 7 34 32 28 7 4 12 5 26 3 26 10 28 26 17 17 4 4 14 11 8 34 22 41 23 17 353 11
33 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 16 30 21 5 20 8 25 24 10 4 28 32 6 23 12 31 23 14 4 7 9 15 19 20 21 22 376 12
34 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 34 40 10 36 22 30 32 38 39 11 27 4 36 31 31 30 16 30 24 20 26 23 14 17 41 41 565 29
35 Loveland M.S. (OH) 20 13 29 22 40 38 41 36 18 29 22 33 37 22 32 12 35 20 38 40 39 26 25 41 41 41 649 36
36 Barlow‐Vincent Elementary (OH) 31 25 11 37 36 21 17 27 16 7 20 39 7 15 14 18 17 27 19 16 21 22 37 25 17 21 484 21
37 Little Hocking Elementary (OH) 32 31 31 35 38 39 37 39 40 36 40 36 34 38 37 14 36 28 35 38 33 28 24 41 28 20 739 39
38 Warren Elementary School (OH) 40 35 22 14 39 35 38 29 36 34 25 38 17 33 34 32 32 31 33 39 37 35 30 8 27 23 702 37
39 Marietta M.S. (OH) 39 28 39 23 14 37 36 33 23 33 32 20 27 40 40 20 39 35 36 32 34 40 39 41 30 24 716 38
40 Philo J.H.S. (OH) 29 36 37 9 35 40 39 32 14 40 36 40 40 39 33 22 40 39 40 37 28 36 34 41 41 41 761 40
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# School Name (State)
5 Solon M.S. (OH) 1 2 2 3 4 2 1 7 19 2 1 1 1 11 6 23 1 3 8 1 1 3 2 41 1 6 86 1
13 Magsig M.S. (OH) 3 18 7 1 2 1 6 2 12 1 5 2 4 12 2 8 2 1 11 4 2 13 12 1 9 9 119 2
6 Chardon M.S. (OH) 5 14 4 6 1 11 9 3 6 9 2 16 3 3 9 6 7 10 1 2 18 7 5 41 13 14 151 3
7 Memorial M.S. (OH) 6 5 5 10 5 12 5 6 1 20 10 3 8 5 1 34 6 9 3 8 6 1 6 5 4 13 174 4
30 Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 4 9 28 4 3 14 3 1 3 5 3 15 2 2 13 1 5 2 17 3 4 27 27 22 6 41 192 5
23 Grandview Heights M.S. (OH) 12 7 8 33 6 17 2 15 8 10 6 14 14 7 8 11 12 5 6 9 7 2 1 41 41 41 212 6
12 Watts M.S. (OH) 14 19 16 2 11 7 4 8 27 8 4 22 9 20 4 10 10 6 10 25 3 29 11 18 15 12 252 7
16 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 2 23 14 20 8 20 16 23 4 14 8 8 10 10 7 3 3 12 13 10 22 6 15 23 5 18 267 8
9 Shore M.S. (OH) 8 4 3 8 24 29 8 9 15 25 15 28 5 9 10 15 9 15 2 5 5 18 26 14 3 41 280 9
8 Kenston M.S. (OH) 19 24 18 16 21 15 7 4 20 31 7 12 13 14 16 26 8 7 5 14 15 17 31 24 10 11 340 10
32 Mason M.S. (OH) 7 34 32 28 7 4 12 5 26 3 26 10 28 26 17 17 4 4 14 11 8 34 22 41 23 17 353 11
33 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 16 30 21 5 20 8 25 24 10 4 28 32 6 23 12 31 23 14 4 7 9 15 19 20 21 22 376 12
24 Immaculate Conception (OH) 9 22 40 7 15 22 18 12 11 12 38 13 19 8 24 2 24 23 9 23 14 19 17 13 41 41 390 13
10 Ridge M.S. (OH) 26 6 1 27 19 9 24 41 7 27 16 27 25 4 20 28 13 18 18 6 16 5 16 2 12 1 392 14
27 Claggett M.S. (OH) 23 12 35 26 10 10 19 10 5 6 31 30 18 36 21 16 15 8 12 19 31 10 10 16 8 2 408 15
1 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 11 10 36 25 26 28 33 17 9 13 23 18 22 1 28 24 20 13 34 17 10 4 3 3 11 41 416 16
3 Orville M.S. (OH) 27 17 23 34 31 13 22 28 17 21 12 11 26 6 19 9 27 19 22 15 27 20 4 11 2 16 433 17
2 Copley Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 15 32 12 12 13 33 15 11 2 37 21 21 20 18 5 5 38 29 21 28 17 9 21 15 24 41 433 18
14 Northmont M.S. (OH) 35 15 9 19 30 6 30 18 13 19 39 17 15 16 18 4 29 33 26 27 12 8 32 21 14 3 457 19
11 Shaker M.S. (OH) 17 33 6 11 16 27 10 13 31 23 30 7 11 28 39 36 25 21 23 13 29 32 13 6 19 10 463 20
36 Barlow‐Vincent Elementary (OH) 31 25 11 37 36 21 17 27 16 7 20 39 7 15 14 18 17 27 19 16 21 22 37 25 17 21 484 21
17 Ottawa Hills J.H. (OH) 13 16 25 32 17 31 31 30 28 16 9 9 24 35 23 19 11 17 37 26 23 33 8 41 41 41 485 22
15 West Liberty Salem M.S. (OH) 25 1 38 38 23 32 21 35 29 26 11 31 16 13 3 29 18 16 32 35 19 14 20 7 16 41 496 23
25 New Albany M.S. (OH) 10 8 17 13 29 18 28 19 21 22 18 5 32 32 38 25 14 34 29 12 35 25 35 10 7 4 498 24
4 Revere M.S. (OH) 24 21 20 18 33 5 23 34 22 18 33 19 23 24 29 35 19 11 30 18 20 12 33 4 22 8 502 25
22 McCord J.H. (OH) 30 11 30 29 28 25 14 22 33 30 14 25 12 27 15 27 21 36 7 29 11 30 29 19 29 7 502 26
26 Columbus Academy (OH) 21 37 13 15 9 3 27 14 35 24 13 35 31 25 35 40 26 26 20 21 24 37 9 41 20 41 505 27
21 Springfield M.S. (OH) 18 39 24 40 18 19 13 20 30 32 24 6 33 29 22 7 34 38 25 22 40 11 38 41 41 41 552 28
34 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 34 40 10 36 22 30 32 38 39 11 27 4 36 31 31 30 16 30 24 20 26 23 14 17 41 41 565 29
19 Montpelier M.S. (OH) 22 29 33 24 25 34 34 16 25 17 34 24 30 19 25 21 37 37 27 36 30 24 23 41 25 19 601 30
28 Rocky River M.S. (OH) 33 26 34 31 12 36 29 25 37 15 19 23 39 17 36 33 31 24 31 24 13 31 40 41 41 41 602 31
20 Paulding M.S. (OH) 36 27 19 17 37 16 35 21 34 28 35 34 21 30 30 37 28 25 16 34 32 38 7 9 26 41 603 32
29 A. I. Root M.S. (OH) 38 3 27 30 34 26 11 31 24 38 29 37 38 21 11 38 33 32 15 31 36 16 36 41 41 5 611 33
31 Ross M.S. (OH) 28 20 26 39 27 24 20 26 38 35 17 29 35 37 27 13 30 40 39 33 25 39 18 41 41 41 627 34
18 Shawnee M.S. (OH) 37 38 15 21 32 23 26 37 32 39 37 26 29 34 26 39 22 22 28 30 38 21 28 12 18 15 648 35
35 Loveland M.S. (OH) 20 13 29 22 40 38 41 36 18 29 22 33 37 22 32 12 35 20 38 40 39 26 25 41 41 41 649 36
38 Warren Elementary School (OH) 40 35 22 14 39 35 38 29 36 34 25 38 17 33 34 32 32 31 33 39 37 35 30 8 27 23 702 37
39 Marietta M.S. (OH) 39 28 39 23 14 37 36 33 23 33 32 20 27 40 40 20 39 35 36 32 34 40 39 41 30 24 716 38
37 Little Hocking Elementary (OH) 32 31 31 35 38 39 37 39 40 36 40 36 34 38 37 14 36 28 35 38 33 28 24 41 28 20 739 39
40 Philo J.H.S. (OH) 29 36 37 9 35 40 39 32 14 40 36 40 40 39 33 22 40 39 40 37 28 36 34 41 41 41 761 40

2014 Ohio State Science 
Olympiad Tournament
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# School Name (State)
1 New Albany H.S. (OH) 4 19 14 5 12 32 35 6 11 18 11 17 4 14 16 6 17 12 17 34 3 28 8 11 9 12 41 343 10
2 Dublin Jerome H.S. (OH) 18 22 24 38 4 9 8 1 7 13 8 18 30 28 15 10 9 17 24 7 35 4 29 13 7 17 8 378 13
3 Lancaster H.S. (OH) 33 20 13 36 1 17 32 34 25 20 23 21 36 21 22 7 2 15 21 32 34 36 30 41 41 41 41 531 23
4 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. (OH) 30 16 21 10 8 19 37 25 32 10 35 13 27 9 35 8 16 13 33 18 20 31 28 41 27 25 13 494 20
5 Pickerington Central H.S. (OH) 41 24 41 21 13 16 15 41 41 37 39 8 38 31 36 37 41 33 6 39 8 9 22 41 41 41 41 637 34
6 Thomas Worthington H.S. (OH) 32 29 22 39 22 27 26 11 21 28 30 25 37 32 11 28 29 30 37 33 26 22 26 41 41 41 26 623 32
7 Centerville H.S. (OH) 7 1 4 11 11 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 5 2 8 3 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 10 5 7 18 78 2
8 Piqua H.S. (OH) 20 12 6 32 33 37 34 23 37 15 32 37 11 10 12 33 32 8 14 26 16 29 7 2 6 11 17 516 21
9 Archbishop Alter H.S. (OH) 25 28 41 30 18 24 36 30 31 29 37 31 42 12 18 31 30 11 20 36 19 34 11 41 19 5 23 624 33
10 Philo Senior H.S. (OH) 38 21 27 17 38 25 39 38 33 39 27 40 32 17 39 14 38 28 26 27 39 27 4 41 41 41 41 673 36
11 Warren H.S. (OH) 8 37 33 23 37 39 27 29 35 27 31 39 34 38 19 34 31 39 40 41 37 20 33 41 41 41 41 731 39
12 Marietta H.S. (OH) 13 30 32 41 41 30 12 41 30 35 40 29 29 41 40 39 12 31 39 23 36 35 32 41 41 41 41 731 40
13 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights H.S. (OH) 3 14 5 2 10 12 23 7 6 32 14 4 9 8 7 12 5 37 13 31 28 8 34 21 12 3 5 324 7
14 Medina H.S. (OH) 9 26 7 7 28 21 13 20 4 31 2 15 24 27 23 26 26 10 27 24 12 30 15 9 10 8 27 427 15
15 Westlake H.S. (OH) 23 23 11 22 17 8 5 10 13 12 4 24 13 33 2 9 10 1 10 9 24 11 16 7 26 15 4 310 6
16 Saint Ignatius H.S. (OH) 14 4 19 6 14 22 14 8 26 7 10 10 17 5 25 20 6 14 9 17 29 19 24 19 11 14 1 339 9
17 Solon H.S. (OH) 1 6 1 3 2 2 2 3 5 3 13 2 3 1 1 1 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 2 7 73 1
18 Mentor H.S. (OH) 5 5 2 33 9 3 4 5 3 2 3 6 7 6 9 4 11 2 2 1 6 17 19 41 23 24 25 164 3
19 Chardon H.S. (OH) 17 3 8 4 30 29 16 26 8 9 9 3 21 20 4 30 27 27 12 12 14 12 3 1 1 6 9 344 11
20 Kenston H.S. (OH) 10 9 9 8 3 20 7 13 15 6 7 11 8 13 6 16 8 3 5 14 4 13 21 4 8 21 2 229 5
21 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 19 11 17 24 25 15 19 12 9 4 36 28 6 7 5 13 19 9 4 8 18 18 18 16 15 10 11 344 12
22 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 34 7 15 13 19 10 9 16 28 30 15 19 15 16 13 18 34 40 18 10 31 10 14 41 24 18 19 434 16
23 Mason H.S. (OH) 2 8 3 18 6 6 10 9 10 8 18 5 1 4 3 2 15 22 8 15 5 2 25 14 2 1 20 205 4
24 Lebanon H.S. (OH) 21 39 23 37 32 18 6 22 34 40 33 23 14 15 21 36 37 7 38 13 7 37 36 41 16 41 16 589 28
25 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 22 17 41 26 16 31 38 35 19 23 6 36 33 25 38 25 33 23 32 28 21 33 20 41 41 41 41 621 31
26 St. Xavier H.S. (OH) 39 36 34 34 20 35 17 24 36 26 26 26 28 26 20 41 22 29 31 37 23 24 38 41 21 41 41 672 35
27 Wyoming H.S. (OH) 28 13 18 15 5 7 11 27 27 16 34 22 25 39 26 17 13 19 15 11 10 26 17 41 41 20 3 441 18
28 Lakota East H.S. (OH) 36 15 29 1 24 23 22 14 24 33 20 20 20 34 33 22 23 25 36 30 33 15 9 6 17 4 14 541 24
29 Hudson H.S. (OH) 15 32 10 19 21 11 33 18 18 14 5 12 2 18 24 27 21 38 34 16 13 23 12 5 25 41 12 436 17
30 Revere H.S. (OH) 6 2 16 31 7 13 25 4 12 11 19 16 18 11 10 5 3 34 35 22 9 5 23 15 41 41 41 337 8
31 Stow‐Monroe Falls H.S. (OH) 31 27 31 25 26 34 18 28 39 21 29 35 16 24 27 35 35 32 29 19 38 40 42 41 22 22 24 681 38
32 Nordonia H.S. (OH) 29 38 20 9 27 33 29 32 22 34 17 33 19 29 29 32 24 6 16 5 25 38 6 22 41 23 10 552 25
33 GlenOak H.S. (OH) 24 34 28 16 39 26 21 19 29 25 12 27 26 23 32 21 18 21 19 25 15 16 42 41 41 13 6 558 26
34 Northview H.S. (OH) 11 35 36 14 15 14 3 17 14 22 16 32 12 3 34 11 7 24 11 4 30 39 10 18 20 9 21 414 14
35 Springfield H.S. (OH) 12 10 26 27 23 5 30 15 16 36 25 14 22 37 30 19 14 26 23 6 11 21 37 17 18 16 22 485 19
36 Lehman Catholic H.S. (OH) 16 33 35 12 34 28 28 31 17 17 21 1 39 35 17 15 25 18 28 20 17 14 27 41 41 41 41 528 22
37 Paulding H.S. (OH) 37 18 30 35 36 38 31 36 38 5 24 34 23 19 28 29 20 16 22 29 32 25 13 8 13 26 41 618 30
38 Sylvania Southview (OH) 27 25 25 28 31 36 24 21 2 38 28 9 10 36 37 23 36 36 7 35 22 6 31 20 14 19 15 573 27
39 Shawnee H.S. (OH) 26 31 37 20 35 4 20 37 20 24 22 38 35 30 14 38 28 35 30 21 27 7 35 12 3 41 28 614 29
40 Ottawa Hills H.S. (OH) 35 41 12 29 29 41 41 33 23 19 38 30 31 22 31 24 41 20 25 38 41 32 2 41 41 41 41 678 37
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# School Name (State)
17 Solon H.S. (OH) 1 6 1 3 2 2 2 3 5 3 13 2 3 1 1 1 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 2 7 73 1
7 Centerville H.S. (OH) 7 1 4 11 11 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 5 2 8 3 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 10 5 7 18 78 2
18 Mentor H.S. (OH) 5 5 2 33 9 3 4 5 3 2 3 6 7 6 9 4 11 2 2 1 6 17 19 41 23 24 25 164 3
23 Mason H.S. (OH) 2 8 3 18 6 6 10 9 10 8 18 5 1 4 3 2 15 22 8 15 5 2 25 14 2 1 20 205 4
20 Kenston H.S. (OH) 10 9 9 8 3 20 7 13 15 6 7 11 8 13 6 16 8 3 5 14 4 13 21 4 8 21 2 229 5
15 Westlake H.S. (OH) 23 23 11 22 17 8 5 10 13 12 4 24 13 33 2 9 10 1 10 9 24 11 16 7 26 15 4 310 6
13 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights H.S. (OH) 3 14 5 2 10 12 23 7 6 32 14 4 9 8 7 12 5 37 13 31 28 8 34 21 12 3 5 324 7
30 Revere H.S. (OH) 6 2 16 31 7 13 25 4 12 11 19 16 18 11 10 5 3 34 35 22 9 5 23 15 41 41 41 337 8
16 Saint Ignatius H.S. (OH) 14 4 19 6 14 22 14 8 26 7 10 10 17 5 25 20 6 14 9 17 29 19 24 19 11 14 1 339 9
1 New Albany H.S. (OH) 4 19 14 5 12 32 35 6 11 18 11 17 4 14 16 6 17 12 17 34 3 28 8 11 9 12 41 343 10
19 Chardon H.S. (OH) 17 3 8 4 30 29 16 26 8 9 9 3 21 20 4 30 27 27 12 12 14 12 3 1 1 6 9 344 11
21 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 19 11 17 24 25 15 19 12 9 4 36 28 6 7 5 13 19 9 4 8 18 18 18 16 15 10 11 344 12
2 Dublin Jerome H.S. (OH) 18 22 24 38 4 9 8 1 7 13 8 18 30 28 15 10 9 17 24 7 35 4 29 13 7 17 8 378 13
34 Northview H.S. (OH) 11 35 36 14 15 14 3 17 14 22 16 32 12 3 34 11 7 24 11 4 30 39 10 18 20 9 21 414 14
14 Medina H.S. (OH) 9 26 7 7 28 21 13 20 4 31 2 15 24 27 23 26 26 10 27 24 12 30 15 9 10 8 27 427 15
22 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 34 7 15 13 19 10 9 16 28 30 15 19 15 16 13 18 34 40 18 10 31 10 14 41 24 18 19 434 16
29 Hudson H.S. (OH) 15 32 10 19 21 11 33 18 18 14 5 12 2 18 24 27 21 38 34 16 13 23 12 5 25 41 12 436 17
27 Wyoming H.S. (OH) 28 13 18 15 5 7 11 27 27 16 34 22 25 39 26 17 13 19 15 11 10 26 17 41 41 20 3 441 18
35 Springfield H.S. (OH) 12 10 26 27 23 5 30 15 16 36 25 14 22 37 30 19 14 26 23 6 11 21 37 17 18 16 22 485 19
4 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. (OH) 30 16 21 10 8 19 37 25 32 10 35 13 27 9 35 8 16 13 33 18 20 31 28 41 27 25 13 494 20
8 Piqua H.S. (OH) 20 12 6 32 33 37 34 23 37 15 32 37 11 10 12 33 32 8 14 26 16 29 7 2 6 11 17 516 21
36 Lehman Catholic H.S. (OH) 16 33 35 12 34 28 28 31 17 17 21 1 39 35 17 15 25 18 28 20 17 14 27 41 41 41 41 528 22
3 Lancaster H.S. (OH) 33 20 13 36 1 17 32 34 25 20 23 21 36 21 22 7 2 15 21 32 34 36 30 41 41 41 41 531 23
28 Lakota East H.S. (OH) 36 15 29 1 24 23 22 14 24 33 20 20 20 34 33 22 23 25 36 30 33 15 9 6 17 4 14 541 24
32 Nordonia H.S. (OH) 29 38 20 9 27 33 29 32 22 34 17 33 19 29 29 32 24 6 16 5 25 38 6 22 41 23 10 552 25
33 GlenOak H.S. (OH) 24 34 28 16 39 26 21 19 29 25 12 27 26 23 32 21 18 21 19 25 15 16 42 41 41 13 6 558 26
38 Sylvania Southview (OH) 27 25 25 28 31 36 24 21 2 38 28 9 10 36 37 23 36 36 7 35 22 6 31 20 14 19 15 573 27
24 Lebanon H.S. (OH) 21 39 23 37 32 18 6 22 34 40 33 23 14 15 21 36 37 7 38 13 7 37 36 41 16 41 16 589 28
39 Shawnee H.S. (OH) 26 31 37 20 35 4 20 37 20 24 22 38 35 30 14 38 28 35 30 21 27 7 35 12 3 41 28 614 29
37 Paulding H.S. (OH) 37 18 30 35 36 38 31 36 38 5 24 34 23 19 28 29 20 16 22 29 32 25 13 8 13 26 41 618 30
25 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 22 17 41 26 16 31 38 35 19 23 6 36 33 25 38 25 33 23 32 28 21 33 20 41 41 41 41 621 31
6 Thomas Worthington H.S. (OH) 32 29 22 39 22 27 26 11 21 28 30 25 37 32 11 28 29 30 37 33 26 22 26 41 41 41 26 623 32
9 Archbishop Alter H.S. (OH) 25 28 41 30 18 24 36 30 31 29 37 31 42 12 18 31 30 11 20 36 19 34 11 41 19 5 23 624 33
5 Pickerington Central H.S. (OH) 41 24 41 21 13 16 15 41 41 37 39 8 38 31 36 37 41 33 6 39 8 9 22 41 41 41 41 637 34
26 St. Xavier H.S. (OH) 39 36 34 34 20 35 17 24 36 26 26 26 28 26 20 41 22 29 31 37 23 24 38 41 21 41 41 672 35
10 Philo Senior H.S. (OH) 38 21 27 17 38 25 39 38 33 39 27 40 32 17 39 14 38 28 26 27 39 27 4 41 41 41 41 673 36
40 Ottawa Hills H.S. (OH) 35 41 12 29 29 41 41 33 23 19 38 30 31 22 31 24 41 20 25 38 41 32 2 41 41 41 41 678 37
31 Stow‐Monroe Falls H.S. (OH) 31 27 31 25 26 34 18 28 39 21 29 35 16 24 27 35 35 32 29 19 38 40 42 41 22 22 24 681 38
11 Warren H.S. (OH) 8 37 33 23 37 39 27 29 35 27 31 39 34 38 19 34 31 39 40 41 37 20 33 41 41 41 41 731 39
12 Marietta H.S. (OH) 13 30 32 41 41 30 12 41 30 35 40 29 29 41 40 39 12 31 39 23 36 35 32 41 41 41 41 731 40
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